	Faculty of Arts,
University of Peradeniya
	FORM S-1
 REGISTRATION FOR COURSES

	1.Registration Number
	

	2.Name with Initial(Ven/Rev/Mr/Ms)
	

	3.Address
	

	4.Current Year and Semester
	

	5.Degree                  
	Arts Honours
	Arts General   
	Law
	B.Com
	B.Ed  
	B.SW
	GIS
	 Open
	

	

	Course Code
	Course Titles
	Credits
	Medium
	Authorization
Department/
Lecture/ELTU

	1
	
	
	3
	
	

	2
	
	
	3
	
	

	3
	
	
	3
	
	

	4
	
	
	3
	
	

	5
	
	
	3
	
	

	6
	
	
	NC
	
	

	7
	
	
	NC
	
	

	8
	
	
	NC
	
	


· For ESL English courses authorization should be obtain from ELTU.
· Please note a separate S-1 Form should be filled for the courses that are retaken
Date:…………………………………                                                                             …………………………………………………
                                                                                                                                             Signature of Student
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